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RESA* PER MANO
COVERAGE* PER COAT
RENDIMIENTO* POR CAPA
ERGIEBIGKEIT*
RENDEMENT*
ΑΠΟΔΟΣΗ * ΑΝΑ ΣΤΡΩΣΗ 코트당 
페인트적용 범위*

FORMATO - FORMAT
FORMATO - GEBINDEGRÖSSE
FORMAT - ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ - 체재

m² 0,6 ca.
6,45 sq. ft.

50 ml
1,69 fl. oz.

m² 1,5 ca.
16 sq. ft.

130 ml
4,4 fl. oz.

96,8 sq. ft.
m² 30 ca.

2,5 L
84,53 fl. oz.

m² 4,5 ca.
48,4 sq. ft.

330 ml
11 fl. oz.

m² 0,7 ca.
7,53 sq. ft.

Spray 100 ml
3,4 fl. oz.

48,4 sq. ft.
  m² 9 ca.

0,750 L
25,36 fl. oz.

m² 2 ca.
21,5 sq. ft.

Spray 300 ml
10,14 fl. oz.

*Resa testata su superfici non assorbenti o adeguatamente preparate. - *Coverage tested on non-absorbing or primed surfaces. - *Rendimiento probado sobre superficies no absorbentes o adecuadamente preparadas.  
-*Ergiebigkeit auf nicht saugenden oder grundierten Untergründen getestet. - *Couvrance testée sur surfaces non poreuses ou préparées de manière appropriée. - *Η απόδοση είναι δοκιμασμένη σε μη απορροφητικές ή 
ασταρωμένες επιφάνειες. - *비흡수성 또는 프라이밍된 표면에서 테스트된 커버리지.

Fleur is a brand of Colorificio Centrale S.r.l. - Via Industria, 12/14/16 - 25030 
Torbole Casaglia (BS) - Italy - info@fleurpaint.com - www.fleurpaint.com
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IT      Fin dall’inizio abbiamo progettato Fleur pensando all’ambiente: 
i nostri colori sono forniti in contenitori di vetro, ferro e cartone, 
tutti materiali interamente e facilmente riciclabili. Utilizzando 
Fleur potrete recuperare e rinnovare mobili, oggetti ed accessori 
dando loro nuova vita. Il riciclo creativo diventa quindi un 
nuovo stile, divertente, economico e rispettoso dell’ambiente.

IT Una buona preparazione della superficie è essenziale per 
ottenere un risultato perfetto e duraturo. I nostri esperti decoratori 
vi consigliano:
•  Pulire la superficie e assicurarsi che sia solida;
• Mescolare bene il prodotto ed applicare due mani con i nostri 
Pennelli e Rulli Fleur rispettando i tempi di essiccazione tra una 
mano e l’altra;
• Pulire i pennelli con sapone e acqua tiepida, per un risultato 
ottimale utilizzare il Pulitore Universale Fleur.

IT  Eggshell
Eggshell è uno smalto all’acqua resistente 
dall’aspetto elegantemente satinato e non 
plastico. L’applicazione è facile e veloce ed 
il prodotto essendo auto-livellante crea 
un effetto finale lavabile ed omogeneo. 
È l’ideale per sedie, tavoli, porte, cucine 

e in virtù della sua speciale formula garantisce eccezionale 
adesione e resistenza all’usura. Eggshell resiste anche all’esterno.

EN Eggshell
Eggshell is a durable water-based varnish with a smart satined and 
genuine look. The application is easy and fast and the product is 
self-levelling.  The final result is washable and homogenous. It is 
ideal for chairs, tables, doors, kitchens and, owing to its special 
formula, it guarantees exceptional adhesion and resistance to wear 
and tear. Eggshell is suitable for outdoor applications too.

  Eggshell
Eggshell es un esmalte duradero con una apariencia 
elegantemente satinada y no plástica. La aplicación es fácil, rápida 
y el producto al ser autonivelante crea un efecto final lavable y 
homogéneo. Es ideal para sillas, mesas, puertas, cocinas y en virtud 
de su fórmula especial garantiza una excepcional adherencia y 
resistencia al desgaste. Eggshell también resiste el exterior.

DE Eggshell
Eggshell ist ein Lack auf Wasserbasis mit hoher Widerstandsfähigkeit 
und einem eleganten satinierten Effekt, überhaupt nicht künstlich. 
Schnell und einfach auftragbar, da er selbstnivellierend ist, er 
schafft einen abwaschbaren und homogenen Effekt. Ideal für 
Stühle, Tische, Türen, Küche dank seiner Komposition, die eine 
hohe Haftfestigkeit und eine gute Abriebbeständigkeit garantiert. 
Eggshell ist auch für Außenbereiche geeignet.

  Eggshell
Eggshell est un émail résistent à l’aspect élégamment satiné et 
non plastique. L’application est facile et rapide et le produit, à 
nivellement automatique, crée un effet final lavable et homogène. 
Idéal pour les chaises, les tables, les portes, les cuisines et en vertu 
de sa spéciale formule, Eggshell garantie exceptionnelle adhésion 
et résistence à l’usure. Eggshell résiste à l’extérieur aussi.

Eggshell
Το Eggshell είναι ένα ανθεκτικό χρώμα βάσεως νερού με μια 
έξυπνη σατινέ και γνήσια εμφάνιση. Η εφαρμογή είναι εύκολη και 
γρήγορη και το προϊόν αυτοεπιπεδώνεται. Το τελικό αποτέλεσμα 
είναι πλενόμενο και ομοιογενές. Είναι ιδανικό για καρέκλες, 
τραπέζια, πόρτες, κουζίνες κτλ... Η ειδική του σύνθεση, εγγυάται 
εξαιρετική πρόσφυση και αντοχή στη φθορά. Το Eggshell  είναι 
επίσης κατάλληλο και για εξωτερικές εφαρμογές.

 Eggshell
에그쉘은 플라스틱이 아닌 세련된 새틴형을 가진 저항성 
에나멜입니다. 작업이 쉽고 빠르며 셀프 레벨링(자동수평몰탈) 
제품이라 세척이 가능하고 균일한 효과를 냅니다. 의자, 테이블, 문, 
주방에 이상적이며 특별한 비법으로 뛰어난 접착력과 내마모성을 
보장합니다. 에그쉘은 또한 외부 노출 저항력이 좋습니다.

ES  La colección Fleur consta de más de 50 productos, disponibles 
en varios tamaños y efectos decorativos. Además de las 
características técnicas, como el excelente nivel de lavabilidad 
y transpirabilidad, la gama Fleur se caracteriza por un aspecto 
refinado e inimitable. Usando Fleur puedes crear proyectos 
de diseño interior completos, a partir de la personalización de 
muebles, colorear paredes enteras. La línea Fleur Total Decor cuenta 
con 35 colores en todos los efectos y formatos, lo que le permite 
personalizar cualquier superficie con el mismo color o coordinar 
diferentes tonos creando así su propia paleta de colores personal.

DE Die Kollektion Fleur besteht aus mehr als 50 Produkten, 
die in verschiedenen Verpackungen und dekorativen Effekten 
verfügbar sind. Außer der technischen Merkmalen, wie ihre 
ausgezeichnete Abwaschbarkeit und Diffusionsfähigkeit, hat die 
Farbskala Fleur einen raffinierten und unnachahmlichen Look. 
Mit Fleur können Sie ganze Interior Projekte durchführen, wie z.B 
Möbel personalisieren oder ganze Wände streichen. Die Kollektion 
Fleur Total Decor besteht aus 35 Farben, die in allen Effekten und 
Verpackungen verfügbar sind. Damit können Sie jede Fläche mit 
derselben Farbe oder mit verschiedenen kombinierten Farbtönen 
personalisieren und Ihre persönliche Farbpalette erstellen. 

GR  Η συλλογή Fleur περιλαμβάνει περισσότερα από 50 προϊόντα, 
όλα διαθέσιμα σε διαφορετικές μορφές και διακοσμητικά εφέ. Εκτός 
από τα απαράμιλλα τεχνικά χαρακτηριστικά του, όπως το εξαιρετικό 
επίπεδο πλυσίματος και αναπνοής, η γκάμα της Fleur χαρακτηρίζεται 
από μια εκλεπτυσμένη και μοναδική εμφάνιση. Μπορείτε να 
χρησιμοποιήσετε τα Fleur για να εργαστείτε στα έργα εσωτερικών 
χώρων, να εξατομικεύσετε τα αγαπημένα σας έπιπλα ή να αλλάξετε 
την εμφάνιση των τοίχων σας. Η σειρά Fleur Total Decor περιλαμβάνει 
35 χρώματα σε όλα τα εφέ και τις μορφές, ώστε να μπορείτε να 
δουλέψετε σε οποιαδήποτε επιφάνεια με το ίδιο χρώμα ή να ταιριάξετε 
με διαφορετικές αποχρώσεις για τη δική σας προσωπική παλέτα.

IT  Chalky Look
È un prodotto e un’esperienza unica nel 
suo genere: i suoi 87 colori vibranti, unici 
e luminosi aderiscono direttamente sulla 
maggior parte delle superfici conferendo 
agli oggetti dipinti con Chalky Look tale 
intensità cromatica da dare la sensazione 

di sprofondare nel colore. L’applicazione è confortevole 
anche su superfici verticali perché Fleur non cola e si dilata 
perfettamente. Abbiamo sviluppato ad hoc pennelli e rulli che 
consentono di raggiungere con estrema rapidità i migliori risultati.

EN  Chalky Look
Chalky Look is a unique product and experience: its 87 
vibrant, unique, and luminous colours directly adhere to 
most surfaces. All the objects painted with Chalky Look 
have such chromatic intensity that you’ll feel like you 
could sink into the colour. The application is comfortable 
even on vertical surfaces as Fleur doesn’t drip and it levels 
out perfectly. We have designed special brushes and 
rollers that let you achieve great results in a short time.  

ES  Chalky Look
Chalky Look es un producto y una experiencia única: sus 87 
colores vibrantes, únicos, se adhieren directamente a la mayoría 
de las superficies, dando a los objetos pintados con Chalky Look 
tal intensidad cromática que dan la sensación de hundirse en el 
color (profundidad cromatica). La aplicación es cómoda incluso 
en superficies verticales porque Fleur no gotea y se extiende 
perfectamente. Hemos desarrollado brochas y rodillos especificos 
que le permiten lograr los mejores resultados muy rápidamente.

DE  Chalky Look
Chalky Look ist ein absolut einmaliges Produkt und eine einzigartige 
Erfahrung: seine 87 lebhafte, außerordentliche und strahlende 
Farben haften gut direkt auf die meisten Flächen und verleihen 
Gegenständen solche Farbstärke, dass man den Eindruck hat, in die 
Farbe abzusinken. Kann einfach auch auf senkrechte Oberfläche 
aufgetragen werden, da es nicht tropft und sich gleichmäßig 
breitet. Wir haben spezielle Pinsel und Rollen konzipiert, 
mit denen Sie schnell die beste Ergebnisse erzielen können. 

FR  Chalky Look
Chalky Look est un produit et une expérience unique en son 
genre: ses 87 couleurs vibrantes, uniques et lumineuses adhèrent 
directement sur la plupart des surfaces donnant aux objets peints 
avec Chalky Look une telle intensité chromatique qu’on a l’impression 
de plonger dans la couleur. L’application est facile même sur des 
surfaces verticales car Fleur ne coule pas et se dilate parfaitement. 
Nous avons développé ad hoc des pinceaux et des rouleaux qui 
permettent d’atteindre les meilleurs résultats avec extrême vitesse.

GR Chalky Look
Το Chalky Look είναι ένα μοναδικό προϊόν είναι μια  εμπειρία: 
τα 87 ζωντανά, μοναδικά και φωτεινά χρώματα προσκολλώνται 
άμεσα στις περισσότερες επιφάνειες. Όλα τα αντικείμενα 
βαμμένα με Chalky Look έχουν τέτοια χρωματική ένταση 
που νιώθεις ότι θα μπορούσες να βυθιστείς στο χρώμα. Η 
εφαρμογή είναι άνετη ακόμη και σε κάθετες επιφάνειες καθώς 
τα Fleur δεν στάζουν και απλώνονται τέλεια. Έχουμε σχεδιάσει 
ειδικά πινέλα και ρολά που σας επιτρέπουν να επιτύχετε 
εξαιρετικά αποτελέσματα σε σύντομο χρονικό διάστημα.

KO Chalky Look
 초키룩은 분야에서 알아주는 우수한 제품입니다. 생동감있고 밝고 독특한
100가지 컬러가 대부분의 표면에 직접 붙어 그색채강도는 초키룩으로 
칠해진 물체에 색이 스며드는 듯한 느낌을 줍니다. 플뢰르는 흘러내리지 
않고 완벽하게 밀착되기 때문에 수직 표면에서도 작업이 편합니다. 
신속하게 최고의 연출을 할 수 있도록 특별한 브러시와 롤러가 있습니다.

IT Vernici · Vernici trasparenti protettive, 
liquide e spray anti-UV, a base acqua per interni 
ed esterni disponibili in tre versioni: Lucida, 
Satinata, Opaca. Sono ideali per aumentare la 
resistenza delle superfici. Rapida essiccazione e 
non ingialliscono.
Cera · Fleur Cera di finitura all’acqua in pasta 

è ideale per proteggere tutte le superfici, in particolare mobili e 
pareti. Applicare con l’apposito pennello Fleur, lasciare asciugare 
per due ore e finire passando un panno sulla superficie.

  Varnishes · Set of three clear protective varnishes: Glossy, 
Satin, Matt. They are water-based and can be used indoors or 
outdoors. Available in liquid or spray format. They are ideal for 
increasing surface durability. They dry fast and do not yellow. 
Waxes · Fleur Wax is a water-based paste wax which protects all 
surfaces, in particular furniture and walls. Apply with appropriate 
Fleur brush, let it dry for 2 hours and remove the excess with a 
cotton cloth. 

   Barnices · Barnices protectores transparentes, líquido y 
en spray anti-UV, a base de agua para interiores y exteriores 
disponibles en tres versiones: Brillante, Satinado, Mate. Son 
ideales para aumentar la resistencia de las superficies. Se secan 
rápidamente y no se vuelven amarillean.
Ceras · La cera en pasta Fleur water-finish es ideal para proteger 
todas las superficies, especialmente muebles y paredes. Aplicar 
con la brocha Fleur recomendada, dejar secar durante dos horas y 
terminar frotando con  un paño sobre toda superficie.

 Lacke · Flüssig- und Sprayschutzglanzlacke, mit UV-
Beständigkeit auf Wasserbasis für Innen- und Aussenbereiche. In 
drei Versionen erhältlich: glänzend, satiniert, matt. Sie erhöhen die 
Widerstandsfähigkeit der Flächen. 
Wachs · Sie trocknen schnell und vergilben nicht. Fleur 
pastenförmiges Deckwachs auf Wasserbasis ist ideal für den 
Schutz aller Flächen, insbesondere Möbel und Wände. Mit dem 
geeigneten Fleur Pinsel auftragen. Trockenzeit: 2 Stunden. Am 
Ende mit einem Tuch abwischen.

  Vernis · Vernis trasparents protecteurs, liquides et spray anti-
UV, à base d’eau pour l’intérieur et l’extérieur disponibles en trois 
finitions: Brillante, Satinée, Matte. Ils sont idéals pour augmenter la 
résistence des surfaces.
Cires · À séchage rapide et non jaunissant. Fleur Cire de finition à 
base d’eau est idéale pour protéger toutes surfaces, en particulier 
les meubles et les murs. Appliquer à l’aide du pinceau Fleur, laisser 
sécher pour deux heures et finir avec un chiffon en coton sur la 
surface.

 Βερνίκια · Σετ από τρία διαφανή προστατευτικά βερνίκια: 
Γυαλιστερό, Σατινέ, Ματ. Είναι με βάση το νερό και μπορούν 
να χρησιμοποιηθούν σε εσωτερικούς ή εξωτερικούς χώρους. 
Διατίθεται σε μορφή υγρού ή σπρέι. Είναι ιδανικά για την αύξηση 
της αντοχής στην επιφάνεια. Στεγνώνουν γρήγορα και δεν 
κιτρινίζουν.
Κερί · Το Fleur Wax είναι ένα κερί πάστας με βάση το νερό που 
προστατεύει όλες τις επιφάνειες, ιδιαίτερα τα έπιπλα και τους 
τοίχους. Εφαρμόστε με το κατάλληλο πινέλο Fleur, αφήστε το 
να στεγνώσει για 2 ώρες και αφαιρέστε το περίσσευμα με ένα 
βαμβακερό πανί.

 바니시 · 내부 및 외부에 사용되는 수성 보호용 투명한 액체 니스와 
자외선 차단 스프레이는 광택, 새틴, 무광택 세가지 버전으로 나옵니다. 
표면 저항력을 높이는 데 적합합니다.
밀랍 · 빠르게 건조되고 누렇게 변색되지 않습니다. 페이스트 형태의 
수성 플뢰르 왁스는 모든 표면, 특히 가구와 벽을 보호하는 데 좋습니다. 
플뢰르 전용 브러시로 도포하고 2시간 동안 건조시킨 후 천으로 표면을 
닦아 마무리합니다.

IT  Lime Paint
Lime Paint è una pittura minerale decorativa 
a base di grassello di calce stagionato, 
caratterizzata da eccezionali doti di 
traspirabilità ed intensità cromatica. Ideale 
anche per bagni e cucine, Lime Paint 
sviluppa caratteristiche anti-batteriche 

e anti-muffa. Si consiglia l’applicazione del Consolidante ed 
eventualmente la Cera per aumentare resistenza e lavabilità. 

 Lime Paint
Lime Paint is a mineral decorative lime paint characterised 
by exceptional breathability and chromatic intensity. 
It is ideal in bathrooms and kitchens as Lime Paint 
develops anti-bacterial and mould-preventing features. 
We recommend applying the Consolidator Primer 
and the Wax to increase durability and washability. 

Lime Paint
Lime Paint es una pintura mineral decorativa a base de cal 
madurada, caracterizada por una transpirabilidad excepcional 
y una intensidad cromática. También ideal para baños y 
cocinas, Lime Paint desarrolla características antibacterianas 
y anti-moho. Recomendamos la aplicación del Consolidante y 
posiblemente, Cera para aumentar la resistencia y la lavabilidad.

 Lime Paint
Lime Paint ist eine dekorative Mineralfarbe auf Basis von gelagertem 
Sumpfkalk, die sich durch einer hohen Diffusionsfähigkeit und 
großen Farbintensität zeichnet. Mit antibakterieller Wirkung und 
Schimmelschutz ist sie ideal für Bad und Küche.  Wir empfehlen, 
die festigende Grundierung und eventuell auch das Wachs zu 
benutzen, um die Haftfestigkeitu und die Abwaschbarkeit zu 
erhöhen.

  Lime Paint
Lime Paint est une peinture minérale décorative à base de graisse 
de chaux affinée, caractérisée par des qualités exceptionnelles de 
respirabilité et d’intensité chromatique. Idéale pour les salles de bain 
et les cuisines, Lime Paint a des caractéristiques anti-bactériennes 
et anti-moisissure. On conseille l’application du Consolidant et 
éventuellement la Cire pour augmenter la résistence et la lavabilité.

Lime Paint
Το Lime Paint είναι ένα ορυκτό διακοσμητικό χρώμα ασβέστη 
που χαρακτηρίζεται από εξαιρετική διαπνοή και χρωματική 
ένταση. Είναι ιδανικό για μπάνια και κουζίνες καθώς το Lime 
Paint αναπτύσσει αντιβακτηριακές και προληπτικές ιδιότητες. 
Συνιστούμε να εφαρμόσετε το Consolidator Primer και το 
κερί για να αυξήσετε την ανθεκτικότητα και το πλύσιμο.

 Lime Paint
라임 페인트는 숙성된 라임 퍼티를 원료로 하는 장식용 미네랄 
페인트로, 우수한 통기성과 색채 강도가 특징입니다. 욕실과 
주방에 이상적이며 라임페인트는 항균 및 곰팡이 방지 특성이 
있습니다. 저항력과 세척성을 높이기 위해 콘솔리데이트 
및 라임페인트를 위한 왁스를 바르는 것이 좋습니다.

Spezialeffekte · In der Fleur Farbskala finden Sie, unter anderem, 
drei Spezialeffekte auf Wasserbasis: Rost-, Grünspan- und 
Zementeffekt. Die Rost- und Grünspaneffekte enthalten Eisen- und 
Kupfermikropartikeln, die durch eines Reagens oxidieren und einen 
besonderen und einzigartigen Effekt schaffen. Fleur Zement schafft 
einen gegenwärtigen Effekt, der sich für Innen- und Aussenbereiche 
eignet. Sie kann mit Spachtel oder Pinsel auf jede Fläche aufgebracht 
werden. 

   IT      Siamo nati nel 1946 come azienda tradizionale specializzata in colori 
per il restauro e abbiamo poi ampliato la nostra gamma di prodotti di 
alta qualità per portare Fleur in tutte le case. E questo è proprio quello 
che siamo riusciti a fare: Fleur è semplice, gessoso, bello. I nostri colori 
sono semplici da appplicare e così opachi che faticherete a credere che 
possano essere così vivaci. Questo perché Fleur ha un alto livello di 
rifrazione della luce. Fate un passo indietro e ammirate il vostro lavoro: 
ogni oggetto dipinto con Fleur sarà semplicemente straordinario. 

IT

EN We started out in 1946 as a traditional company specialising in 
colours for restoration and then we expanded our high quality line 
so that everybody could bring Fleur into their homes. And that’s what 
we’ve achieved: Fleur is easy, chalky, pretty. Our colours are easy to 
apply and are so matt you won’t believe they can be so vibrant. That’s 
because Fleur has a high level of light refraction. Step back and admire 
your work: every object painted with Fleur will simply be stunning.

EN

ES Nacimos en 1946 como una empresa tradicional especializada 
en pintura para la restauración y luego ampliamos nuestra gama 
de productos de alta calidad para que todos puedan llevar Fleur 
a sus hogares. Y esto es exactamente lo que logramos hacer: 
Fleur es simple, calcárea, hermosa. Nuestros colores son fáciles 
de aplicar y son tan opacos que te costará creer que pueden 
ser tan vivos. Esto se debe a que Fleur tiene un alto nivel de 
refracción de la luz. Dé un paso atrás y admire su trabajo: cada 
objeto pintado con Fleur será simplemente extraordinario. 

ES

DE Wir sind 1946 als auf Farben für Restaurierung spezialisiertes 
Unternehmen geboren und später haben wir unsere hochqualitative 
Produktpalette erweitert, so dass jeder Fleur mit nach Hause 
nehmen konnte. Und wir haben dieses Ziel erreicht: Fleur ist 
einfach, kalkig, schön. Die Verarbeitung unserer Farben ist einfach 
und sie sind so matt, dass Sie kaum glauben werden, dass sie so 
lebendig sind. Das passiert, weil sie das Licht stark widerspiegeln. 
Treten Sie zurück und bewundern, was Sie gemacht haben: all 
das, was Sie mit Fleur bestrichen haben, ist einfach wunderbar. 

DE

FR Nous sommes nés en 1946 comme une entreprise traditionnelle 
spécialisée en couleurs pour la réstauration et puis nous avons élargi 
notre gamme de produits de haute qualité pour que chacun puisse 
utiliser Fleur. Et nous avons réussi à le faire: Fleur est facile, craie, vivant. 
Nos couleurs sont simples à appliquer et elles sont si mattes que vous 
aurez du mal à croire qu’elles sont aussi lumineuses. C’est parce que 
Fleur garantie un haute niveau de réfraction à la lumière. Admirez votre 
travail: chaque objet peint avec Fleur est tout simplement extraordinaire.

FR

GR  Ξεκινήσαμε το 1946 ως μια παραδοσιακή εταιρεία που ειδικεύεται 
στα χρώματα για την αποκατάσταση επιφανειών και στη συνέχεια 
επεκτείναμε τη σειρά υψηλής ποιότητας, έτσι ώστε όλοι να μπορούν να 
φέρουν την Fleur στα σπίτια τους. Και αυτό καταφέραμε: Το Fleur είναι 
εύκολο, κιμωλίας, όμορφο. Τα χρώματα μας εφαρμόζονται εύκολα και 
είναι τόσο ματ που δεν πιστεύετε ότι τα χρώματα μπορούν να είναι τόσο 
ζωντανά. Αυτό συμβαίνει επειδή στην Fleur έχουνε χρώματα με υψηλό 
επίπεδο διάθλασης φωτός. Κάντε ένα βήμα πίσω και θαυμάστε τη δουλειά 
σας: κάθε αντικείμενο ζωγραφισμένο με Fleur θα είναι απλά εκπληκτικό.

GR

KO 본기업은 1946년 복원 작업에 필요한 페인트를 전문으로 생산 하는 전통 
회사로 시작하여 모두가 쉽게 집에서 플뢰르를 사용할수있도록 고품질의 
제품 범위를 확장해 나아갔습니다. 플뢰르 사용은 편리하게 아름다움을 
연출할 수 있습니다. 이것이 본사가 이루어낸 업적입니다.  컬러의 쉬운 
사용과 매트함은 색상이 이렇게 생생할 수 있다는 것을 믿기 어려울 
것입니다. 플뢰르는 높은 수준의 선명한색을 연출하기 때문입니다. 한발 
뒤로 물러나 작품을 보십시오. 플뢰르로 칠한 모든 물건은 특별할 것입니다.

KO

IT La collezione Fleur è composta da più di 50 prodotti, 
disponibili in vari formati ed effetti decorativi. Oltre alle 
caratteristiche tecniche, quali l’ottimo livello di lavabilità e 
traspiranza, la gamma Fleur è caratterizzata da un look raffinato 
ed inimitabile. Utilizzando Fleur potrete realizzare progetti di 
interior completi, partendo dalla personalizzazione di mobili 
fino a colorare intere pareti. La linea Fleur Total Decor conta 35 
colori in tutti gli effetti e formati, permettendovi di personalizzare 
qualsiasi superficie con lo stesso colore o coordinando 
diversi toni creando così la vostra palette di colori personale.

IT

EN  Fleur Collection comprises more than 50 products, all available in 
different formats and decorative effects. Aside from its unparalleled 
technical characteristics, such as the excellent level of washability 
and breathability, Fleur’s range is characterised by a refined and 
unique look. You can use Fleur to work on your interior projects, 
personalise your favourite pieces of  furniture or change the look 
of your walls. The Fleur Total Decor line includes 35 colours in all 
effects and formats so that you can work on any surface with the 
same colour or match different hues for your own personal palette.  

EN

FR La collection Fleur est composée de plus de 50 produits, 
disponibles en plusieurs formats et effets décoratifs. Outre 
les caractéristiques téchniques, comme l’excellent niveau 
de lavabilité et respirance, l’éventail Fleur est caracterisé 
par un look raffiné et unique. en utilisant Fleur vous pouvez 
réalizer des projets d’intérieur complets, en commençant par 
la personnalisation des meubles jusqu’à colorer des murs 
entiers. La gamme Fleur Total Decor compte 35 couleurs en 
tous effets et formats, en vous permettant de personnaliser 
chaque surface avec la même couleur ou en coordonnant des 
différentes nuances en créant ainsi votre palette personnelle.

FR

KO 플뢰르 컬렉션은 다양한 형식과 장식 효과로 제공되는 제품이 50가지 
이상으로 구성되어 있습니다. 플뢰르 제품은 뛰어난 세척성과 통기성과 
같은 기술적인 특징 외에도 세련되고 그 누구도 모방할수 없는것이 
특징입니다. 플뢰르를 사용하면 가구 맞춤화부터 표면 채색에 이르기까지 
완벽한 인테리어를 설계 할 수 있습니다. 플뢰르 토탈 데코 제품은 여러가지 
효과와 형식으로 35가지 컬러를 제공하므로 같은 색상으로 표면을 
칠하거나 다양한 색상을 조화하여 자신만의 컬러를 연출할 수 있습니다. 

KO

EN Since the very beginning, we have designed Fleur with 
an eye on the environment: our colours are delivered in 
glass, metal, and cardboard packaging. These are all fully and 
easily recyclable materials. Recycle and renovate furniture, 
objects, and accessories with Fleur and give them a new life.  
Enjoy the new, fun, cheap and eco-friendly upcycling trend.  

EN

ES Desde el principio diseñamos Fleur pensando en el medio 
ambiente por derecho propio: nuestros colores se suministran 
en envases de vidrio, hierro y cartón, todos materiales que 
son totalmente y fácilmente reciclables. Usando Fleur podrás 
recuperar y renovar muebles, objetos y accesorios dándoles nueva 
vida. Por lo tanto, el reciclaje creativo se convierte en un nuevo 
estilo, divertido, económico y respetuoso con el medio ambiente.

ES

DE Bei der Konzeption von Fleur haben wir immer an die 
Umwelt gedacht: unsere Farben werden in Verpackungen aus 
Glas, Eisen und Karton verkauft, die leicht wiederverwertet 
werden können. Mit Fleur können Sie Möbel, Gegenstände 
und Zubehör auffrischen oder renovieren, ihnen ein zweites 
Leben schenken. Das kreative Wiederverwerten wird dann 
zu einem neuen Stil, amüsant, billig und umweltfreundlich.

DE

FR Depuis le début nous avons projeté Fleur en pensant à 
l’environnement: nos couleurs sono fournis dans des récipients 
en verre, en fer et en carton, tous matériaux entièrement 
et facilement recyclables. En utilisant Fleur vous pouvez 
récupérer et renouveler les meubles, les objets et les accessoires 
leur donnant une nouvelle vie. Le récyclage créatif devient 
donc un nouveau style, agréable, abordable et écologique.

FR

GR Από την αρχή του ξεκινήματος μας, σχεδιάσαμε την Fleur 
με γνώμονα το περιβάλλον: τα χρώματα μας παραδίδονται σε 
γυάλινη, μεταλλική και χαρτονένια συσκευασία. Όλα αυτά είναι 
πλήρως και εύκολα ανακυκλώσιμα υλικά. Ανακυκλώστε και 
ανακαινίστε έπιπλα, αντικείμενα και αξεσουάρ με τα Fleur και 
δώστε τους μια νέα ζωή. Απολαύστε τη νέα, διασκεδαστική, 
οικονομική και φιλική προς το περιβάλλον τάση ανακύκλωσης.

GR

KO 시작부터 친환경을 생각하고 플뢰르를 제조했습니다. 본사의 제품은 
유리, 철 및 판지용기로 만들어지며 전적으로 쉽게 재활용할 수 있는 
소재입니다. 플뢰르를 사용하여 가구, 물건 및 액세서리를 복구하고 
교체하여 새롭게 연출할 수 있습니다. 따라서 창의적인 재활용은 
새로운 스타일이 되고 경제적이며 친환경을 존중하는 일이 됩니다.

KO

EN A good preparation of the surface is essential for a satisfying 
and long-lasting result. Our expert decorators recommend:
• Clean the surface and ensure that is in good shape;
• Mix the product well and apply two coats with our Fleur Brushes 
and Rollers. Let it dry between coats;
• Clean the brushes with soap and warm water, for better results 
use Fleur Universal Cleaner.

EN

ES  Una buena preparación de la superficie es esencial para lograr 
un resultado perfecto y duradero. Nuestros expertos decoradores 
le aconsejan:
•  Limpie la superficie y asegúrese de que sea sólida;
• Mezclar bien el producto y aplicar dos capas con nuestras brochas  
y rodillos de Fleur respetando los tiempos de secado entre una 
capa y la otra;
•  Limpie las brochas con jabón y agua tibia, para un resultado 
óptimo utilice el Limpiador Universal de Fleur.

ES

DE  Wichtig ist den Untergrund gut zu vorbereitein, um ein 
perfektes und langfristiges Endergebnis zu erzielen. Unsere 
Experten beraten: 
• Die Fläche reinigen und sicherstellen, dass sie fest ist;
• Das Produkt gut aufrühren und zweimal mit unseren Fleur Pinseln 
und Rollen streichen. Die Trockenzeit zwischen den Abstrichen 
beachten;
• Die Pinsel mit Seife unter lauwarmes Wasser abspülen. Um das 
beste Ergebnis zu erzielen, benutzen Sie den Universalreiniger 
Fleur.  

DE

FR  Une bonne préparation de la surface est essentiel pour obtenir 
un résultat parfait et durable. Nos décorateurs vous conseillent:
•  Nettoyer la surface et s’assurer que soit solide;
• Bien mélanger le produit et appliquer deux couches avec nos 
Pinceaux et Rouleaux Fleur en suivant les délais de séchage entre 
les couches;
• Nettoyer les pinceaux avec du savon et de l’eau tiède, pour un 
résultat optimal utiliser le Nettoyant Universel Fleur.

FR

GR  Μια καλή προετοιμασία της επιφάνειας είναι απαραίτητη 
για ένα ικανοποιητικό και μακροχρόνιο αποτέλεσμα. Οι ειδικοί 
διακοσμητές μας προτείνουν:
•  Καθαρίστε την επιφάνεια και βεβαιωθείτε ότι είναι σε καλή 
κατάσταση;
• Ανακατέψτε καλά το προϊόν και εφαρμόστε δύο στρώσεις με τα 
πινέλα και τα ρολά μας. Ακολουθήστε τους χρόνους στεγνώματος 
μεταξύ των στρώσεων.
• Καθαρίστε τα πινέλα με σαπούνι και ζεστό νερό, για καλύτερα 
αποτελέσματα χρησιμοποιήστε το ειδικό καθαριστικό πινέλων  
Fleur Universal Cleaner.

GR

KO 완벽하고 지속적인 작업을 하려면 표면을 잘 준비하는 것이 
중요합니다. 전문 데코레이터는 다음을 권유합니다.
•  표면을 잘닦고 단단한지 확인하십시오.
• 제품을 잘 섞어 플뢰르 브러시와 롤러로 칠하고 건조 시간을 지키며 
두 번씩 작업합니다.
• 비누와 따뜻한 물로 브러시를 세척합니다. 최상의 연출물을 위해 
플뢰르 유니버셜 클리너를 사용하십시오.

KO

DE

FR

WOOD
PRIMER

 IT    Primer Legno bianco. Uniforma l’assorbimento 
creando un fondo ideale per la successiva 
applicazione dei colori dopo 4 ore.
EN White Wood Primer. It levels out absorption 
and creates an ideal base layer for subsequent 
applications of colours. Let it dry for 4 hours. 
 ES Imprimación blanca para madera. Iguala las 
absorciones creando un fondo ideal para la 

posterior aplicación de la pintura después de 4 horas.
 Weiße Holzgrundierung. Egalisiert die Saugfähigkeit des 

Untergrundes und verbessert das optische Ergebnis der nachfolgenden 
Anstrichen, die nach 4 Stunden aufzutragen sind.

 Apprêt bois blanc. Egalise le pouvoir absorbant en créant une base 
idéale pour l’application suivante des couleurs après 4 heures.
GR  Αστάρι από λευκό ξύλο. Εξισορροπεί την απορρόφηση των 
επιφανειών και δημιουργεί μια ιδανική στρώση βάσης για τις μετέπειτα 
εφαρμογές χρωμάτων. Αφήστε να στεγνώσει για 4 ώρες.
KO 화이트우드 프라이머흡수를 고르게 하고 4시간 후 컬러를 바르는데 
이상적인 바탕이 됩니다.

GR

KO

UNIVERSAL 
PRIMER

 IT  Primer Universale. Consente perfetta adesione 
anche sulle superfici non assorbenti, lasciare 
asciugare 24 ore prima di ricoprire con il colore.
EN  Universal Primer. It guarantees perfect 
adhesion even on non-absorbent surfaces. Wait 24 
hours before applying colours. 
 ES Imprimación universal. Permite una adhesión 
perfecta incluso en superficies no absorbentes, 

déjar secar 24 horas antes de pintar. 
DE Universalgrundierung. Garantiert eine perfekte Haftung auch auf nicht 
saugenden Oberflächen. 24 trocknen lassen, bevor Sie die Farbe auftragen. 
FR  Apprêt universel. Permet la parfaite adhésion même sur les surfaces 
non poreuses, laisser sècher 24 heures avant de recouvrir avec la couleur. 
GR Αστάρι Γενικής Χρήσεως Εγγυάται τέλεια πρόσφυση ακόμη και σε 
μη απορροφητικές επιφάνειες. Περιμένετε 24 ώρες πριν εφαρμόσετε τα 
τελικά χρώματα.
KO  유니버셜 프라이머비흡수성 표면에도 완벽한 칠이 가능하며 24시간 건조 
후 컬러를 바릅니다.

DE

FR

GR

KO

CONSOLIDATOR
PRIMER

 IT Primer Consolidante. Consolida le superfici 
sfarinanti: muro, cemento, cartongesso. Lasciare 
asciugare 4 ore.
EN Consolidator Primer. It consolidates crumbling 
surfaces: walls, cement, plaster.  Let it dry for 4 hours.   
 ES Imprimación consolidante. Consolidar/fijar 
superficies de yeso: paredes, hormigón, cartonyeso 
(DM) Dejar secar durante 4 horas. 

DE  Festigende Grundierung. Befestigt kreidende Flächen: Mauer, Zement, 
Gipsplatten. 4 Stunden trocknen lassen. 
FR  Apprêt consolidant. Consolide les surfaces poudreuses: mur, ciment, 
fibres-gypse. Laisser sécher 4 heures. 
GR   Σταθεροποιητικό Αστάρι Σταθεροποιεί τις σαθρές επιφάνειες: τοίχους, 
τσιμέντο, γύψο. Αφήστε να στεγνώσει για 4 ώρες. 
KO  콘솔리데이트 프라이머벽, 콘크리트, 석고보드 등 초크 표면을 강화합니다. 
4시간 동안 건조시킵니다.

DE

FR

GR

KO

ANTI
RUST 

PRIMER

   IT Primer Anti Ruggine. Fondo ideale per la 
preparazione delle superfici metalliche. Lasciare 
asciugare 2 ore.

 EN  Anti-Rust Spray Primer. Ideal base coat for the 
preparation of metallic surfaces. Let it dry for 2 
hours. 

   ES   Imprimación anti-oxido spray. Fondo ideal para la 
preparación de superficies metálicas. Dejar secar 2 
horas. 

DE  Rostschutz-Primer Spray. Perfekt für metallische Flächen. 2 
Stunden trocknen lassen. 
FR  Apprêt anti rouille. Base idéale pour la prèparation des surfaces 
métalliques. Laisser sécher 2 heures. 
GR Αντισκωριακό Αστάρι σε Σπρέι Ιδανικό αστάρι βάσης για την 
προετοιμασία μεταλλικών επιφανειών. Αφήστε να στεγνώσει για 2 ώρες.
KO 안티러스트 (부식방지) 프라이머 스프레이금속 표면 준비에 알맞은 
베이스. 2시간 동안 건조시킵니다.

DE
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   Chalky Look Spray · Spray a base acqua e senza odore crea un 
effetto opaco e luminoso ed è perfetto sia per gli interni sia per gli 
esterni. Eccellente copertura, applicazione rapidissima, non cola.
Chalkboard and Chalkboard Spray · Pittura lavagna disponibile in 
formato liquido o spray. Eccellente copertura, applicazione pratica e 
rapida. 
Metallici · Crea un effetto metallico su qualsiasi superficie. Disponibile 
in sei tonalità. In virtù dell’alto contenuto di pigmenti metallici, il 
risultato finale sarà una superficie particolarmente lucente. 
Paint Markers · I Marker a base acqua sono disponibili nelle 
meravigliose e uniche tonalità di Fleur. Aderiscono su tutte superfici, 
anche stoffa e sono incredibilmente opachi.
Effetti Speciali · La gamma Fleur propone, tra gli altri, tre effetti 
speciali a base acqua: Ruggine, Verderame, Cemento. Ruggine e 
Verderame contengono microparticelle di ferro e rame che, grazie 
al Reagente, si ossidano e creano un effetto originale e unico su 
qualsiasi superficie. Fleur Cemento è un effetto contemporaneo per 
interni ed esterni applicabile a spatola o a pennello direttamente su 
tutte le superfici.

IT

  Chalky Look Spray · Water-based and odourless spray. It creates a 
matt and luminous effect and it’s perfect both for indoor and outdoor 
applications. Excellent coverage, fast application, no dripping.
Chalkboard and Chalkboard Spray · Chalkboard paint available 
in liquid or spray format. Excellent coverage, fast and practical 
application.  
Metallics · It creates a metallic effect on any surface. Available in six 
hues. In light of its high content of metallic pigments, the final result 
is a particularly shining surface.  
Paint Markers · The Markers are water-based and available in Fleur’s 
wonderful and unique colours. They adhere well to all surfaces, even 
fabric, and are incredibly matt. 
Special Effects · Fleur range offers, among others, three special 
water-based effects: Rust, Verdigris, Cement. Rust and Verdigris 
contain micro-particles of iron and copper which, thanks to the 
Reagent, oxidise and create an original and unique effect on all 
surfaces. Fleur Cement is a contemporary effect for indoors and 
outdoors. Apply with a spatula or brush directly on all surfaces. 

EN

  Chalky Look Spray · El spray a base de agua e inodoro crea un 
efecto mate y vibrante, es perfecto tanto para interiores como para 
exteriores. Excelente cobertura, aplicación muy rápida, sin goteos.
Pizarra en Spray y liquido · Pintura de pizarra disponible en formato 
líquido o spray. Excelente cobertura, aplicación práctica y rápida.  
Colores metálicos en liquido y spray · Crea un efecto metálico 
en cualquier superficie. Disponible en seis tonos. En virtud del 
alto contenido de pigmentos metálicos, el resultado final será una 
superficie particularmente brillante.  
Paint Marker / rotuladores · Los rotuladores a base de agua están 
disponibles en los maravillosos y únicos tonos de Fleur. Se adhieren a 
todas las superficies, incluso tela, y son increíblemente opacos.
Efectos Especiales · La gama Fleur ofrece, entre otros, tres efectos 
especiales a base de agua: Óxido, Verderame, Cemento. Óxido y 
Verderame contienen micropartículas de hierro y cobre que, gracias 
al Reactivo, oxidan y crean un efecto original y único en cualquier 
superficie. Fleur Cemento es un efecto contemporáneo para 
interiores y exteriores aplicable con espátula o brochas directamente 
sobre todas las superficies.

ES

 Chalky Look Spray · Geruchsloser Spray auf Wasserbasis, der 
einen matten und leuchtenden Effekt schafft, der perfekt für Innen- 
und Aussenbereiche ist. Hohe Abdeckungskraft, leichte Verarbeitung, 
tropft nicht.
Flüssig- oder Spraychalkboard · Flüssig- oder Spraytafellack. 
Außergewöhnliche Deckkraft. Leichte und schnelle Verarbeitung. 
Flüssig- und Spraymetallfarbe · Sie verleiht jeder Fläche einen 
metallischen Effekt. In 6 Farbtönen erhältlich. Dank ihres hohen 
Pigmentanteils schafft sie einen besonders leuchtenden Endeffekt. 
Paint Markers · Die Filzstifte auf Wasserbasis sind in den wunderbaren 
und einzigartigen Farbtönen von Fleur verfügbar. Sie haften auf allen 
Oberflächen, auch auf Tuch, und sind extrem matt. 

DE

  Chalky Look Spray · Spray à base d’eau et sans odeur crée un 
effet mat et lumineux et il est parfait pour l’intérieur et pour l’extérieur. 
Couverture excellente, application très rapide, ne coule pas.
Chalkboard liquide et spray · Peinture tableau noir disponible dans 
le format liquide ou spray. Couverture excellente, application facile 
et rapide. 
Couleurs Métalliques liquides et spray · Il crée un effet métallique 
sur toutes surfaces. Disponible en sis nuances. En vertu du contenu 
élevé des pigments métalliques, le résultat final est une surface 
particulièrement brillante. 
Paint Markers · Marker à base d’eau sont disponibles dans les 
merveilleuses et uniques nuances de Fleur. Ils adhèrent sut toutes les 
surfaces, le tissu aussi, et ils sont très opaques.
Effets Spéciaux · La gamme Fleur offre aussi trois effets spéciaux 
à base d’eau: Rouille, Vert-de-gris, Béton. Rouille et Vert-de-gris 
contiennent micro-particules de fer et de cuivre qui, grâce au Réactif, 
s’oxydent et créent un effet original et unique sur toutes surfaces. 
Fleur Béton est un effet moderne pour l’intérieur et l’extérieur 
applicable à spatule ou à pinceau directement sur toutes surfaces.

FR

  Chalky Look Spray · Άοσμο Σπρέι με βάση το νερό. Δημιουργεί 
ένα ματ και φωτεινό αποτέλεσμα και είναι ιδανικό τόσο για 
εσωτερικές όσο και για εξωτερικές εφαρμογές. Εξαιρετική κάλυψη, 
γρήγορη εφαρμογή, χωρίς στάξιμο.
Chalkboard and Chalkboard Spray · Χρώμα μαυροπίνακα 
διαθέσιμο σε μορφή υγρού και σπρέι. Εξαιρετική κάλυψη, γρήγορη 
και πρακτική εφαρμογή.
Μεταλλικά · Δημιουργεί ένα μεταλλικό αποτέλεσμα σε οποιαδήποτε 
επιφάνεια. Διατίθεται σε έξι αποχρώσεις. Λόγω της υψηλής 
περιεκτικότητάς του σε μεταλλικές χρωστικές, το τελικό αποτέλεσμα 
είναι μια ιδιαίτερα λαμπερή επιφάνεια.
Paint Markers · Οι μαρκαδόροι είναι με βάση το νερό και διατίθενται 
στα υπέροχα και μοναδικά χρώματα της Fleur. Προσκολλώνται καλά 
σε όλες τις επιφάνειες, συμπεριλαμβανομένου του υφάσματος, και 
είναι απίστευτα ματ.
Ειδικά εφέ · Η σειρά Fleur προσφέρει, μεταξύ άλλων, τρία ειδικά εφέ 
με βάση το νερό: Rust, Verdigris, Cement. Το Rust/Σκουριά μετάλλου 
και το Verdigris/Οξείδωση Χαλκού περιέχουν μικροσωματίδια 
σιδήρου και χαλκού τα οποία, χάρη στον Ενεργοποιητή, οξειδώνονται 
και δημιουργούν ένα πρωτότυπο και μοναδικό αποτέλεσμα σε όλες 
τις επιφάνειες. Το Fleur Cement είναι ένα σύγχρονο αποτέλεσμα για 
εσωτερικούς και εξωτερικούς χώρους. Εφαρμόστε με μια σπάτουλα ή 
πινέλο απευθείας σε όλες τις επιφάνειες.

GR

 Chalky Look Spray · 수성 및 무취 스프레이는 무광택 및 밝은 효과를 
나타내며 내부 및 외부 모두에 적합합니다. 다양한 표면에 바르기가 빠르고, 
흘러내리지 않습니다. 
Chalkboard and Chalkboard Spray · 보드 페인트는 액체 또는 
스프레이 형식으로 나옵니다. 뛰어난 커버력, 실용적이고 빠른 도포.
금속 · 모든 표면에 금속 효과를 냅니다. 6가지 색상으로 나옵니다. 높은 
함량의 금속 색소로 인해 반질반질한 표면을 연출합니다.
Paint Markers · 수성 마커는 플뢰르의 아름답고 독특한 컬러로 나옵니다. 
모든 표면에 사용가능하며 무광의 매트입니다.
특수 효과 · 플뢰르 수성 제품 러스트, 버디그리, 시멘트는 세가지 특수 
효과를 내는 컬러입니다. 러스트와 버디그리는 철과 구리 입자를 함유하고 
있어 레에이전트로인해 산화되어 모든 표면에 독창적이고 독특한 효과를 
만들어냅니다. 플뢰르 시멘트 컬러는 주걱이나 브러시로 모든 표면에 바로 
칠할수있는 내부 및 외부 사용에 현대적인 효과를 표현합니다.

KO



Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml
Marker P.M.

F20 Pretty Ballerina
Chalky 130ml-330ml
F37 Banana Cream

Chalky 50ml-130ml
Eggshell 130ml

F23 American Beauty
Rust Effect

Verdigris Effect

Full Colour Light Rust Effect

Chalkboard 130ml
F16 Indian Elephant

V01 Gloss Varnish

Light Rust Effect

Light Verdigris Effect

130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 300ml

Full Colour Verdigris Effect

Chalky 130ml-0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F32 Grand Canyon

Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L
F38 Vanilla Ice

F78 Swinging Rose
Chalky 130ml

F31 Tropical Sunset
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

F41 Alhambra Yellow
Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L

F40 Primary Yellow
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

F24 Crazy Horse
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml
Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L

F34 Red Oxide
Chalky 130ml

Chalky 130ml-330ml
F21 Babydoll Silk

F28 Primary Magenta
Chalky 50ml-130ml

F27 Tomato Red
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

F36 Cherry Lips
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Marker P.M.

F44 Flower Power
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

F29 Porto Red
Chalky 130ml

F30 English Maroon
Chalky 130ml

F18 Burnt Umber
Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

Chalky 130ml
F53 Emerald Life

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 100ml-300ml 

F50 Miami Milk

Chalky 130ml-330ml
F62 Lucy in the Sky

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

F55 Good Morning Oslo
Chalky 130ml-330ml
Marker P.M.

F51 Welcome Green

Chalky 50ml-130ml
Spray 300ml

F64 Primary Cyan

Chalky 130ml-330ml . Spray 300ml 
Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Chalkboard Spray 100ml 

F63 Copenhagen Blue

Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F52 Soho Green

F47 Grandma Green
Chalky 130ml-330ml

F79 Malmö Green
Chalky 130ml-330ml-0,750L
Spray 300ml
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F65 Nelson Blue
Chalky 130ml

F48 Chromium Oxide Green
Chalky 50ml-130ml

F56 Hamptons Blue
Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L

F58 Malaysia Blue
Chalky 130ml-330ml

F81 Miss Petronila
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml
Spray 300ml

F01 Titanium White
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 100ml-300ml . Marker P.F.-P.M.

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
F07 Sugar

Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L
F25 Venezia

F13 Powder Rose
Chalky 130mlChalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-2,5L

F08 Magnolia

F09 Grey White
Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F14 Milady Rose
Chalky 50ml-130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F80 Penelope’s Pink
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml
Spray 300ml

F26 Ironic Red
Chalky 50ml-130ml

F05 Eggshell
Chalky 130ml-330ml

F73 Mr Grey
Chalky 130ml-330ml

F15 Chocolate Blush
Chalky 130ml
Spray 300ml

Chalky 130ml
Spray 300ml

F69 Sunday Morning

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

F70 Emma Bovary

F67 Paris Grey
Chalky 50ml-130ml-2,5L

Chalky 50ml-130ml
F68 Sunrise Flirt F74 New York Loft

Chalky 50ml-130ml-0,750L
Marker P.M.

F71 Lavender Blue
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml
Eggshell 130ml

F72 Purple Rain
Chalky 130ml

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L-2,5L

F06 Taupe Sophistication•

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L-2,5L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F02 Snow White •
Chalky 130ml-330ml-2,5L
Eggshell 330ml
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F82 Jo F42 Yellow Ochre
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Spray 300ml . Marker P.M.

•
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

F46 Veranda Green • F87 Woodland Spirit
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

•

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Spray 100ml-300ml

F19 Pink Rococò • F49 Cape Town Blue
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Spray 100ml-300ml . Marker P.M.

• F61 All about Grey
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L-2,5L
Spray 300ml . Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

•

CAPSULE COLLECTION
AUTUMN - WINTER*

F57 French Mood
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

••
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

F39 Love in Portofino •F35 Rusty
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

•
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

F22 Elegant Rose •F03 Chalk White
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

•

F04 Cream Love
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 300ml . Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

• F10 Dove Grey
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

• F16 Indian Elephant
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L . Spray 300ml 
Chalkboard 130ml
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

•
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 330ml-0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F83 Amélie • F59 Istanbul Interior
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Spray 300ml . Marker P.M.

• F60 Vanity Blue
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

• F75 Smoky
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L . Spray 100ml-300ml
Marker P.M. . Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Chalkboard Spray 100ml-300ml . Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

•

Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F85 Metropolitan Poetry •F66 Trendsetter Blue
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Spray 300ml

•

F12 James Taupe
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Marker P.M. . Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

• F11 Greige
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Spray 100ml-300ml
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

• F17 Chocolate Wish
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Marker P.M.

• F45 Bamboo
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L
Chalkboard 130ml

• F54 The Green Queen
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Spray 300ml

• F84 Greta
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 330ml-0,750L

•
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L
Lime Paint 0,750L-2,5L

F86 Whale Song • F77 Black
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 130ml-0,750L . Spray 100ml-300ml
Marker P.F.-P.M. . Chalkboard 130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L 
Chalkboard Spray 100ml-300ml

•

•= 35 Colori Total Decor | 35 Total Decor Colours | 35 Colores Total Decor | 35 Total Decor Farben
  35 Couleurs Total Decor | 35 Συνολικά χρώματα διακόσμησης | 35가지 색상 토탈 데코

F24 Crazy Horse
Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L

F63 Copenhagen Blue
Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Chalkboard Spray 100ml 

F77 Blackboard
Chalkboard 130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L 
Chalkboard Spray 100ml-300ml

F45 Bamboo
Chalkboard 130ml

F75 Smoky
Chalkboard 130ml-0,750L-2,5L
Chalkboard Spray 100ml-300ml

F88 Saffron Aroma
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

•

IT  Un profumo intenso di “Oro Rosso”. Per chi non ha paura di infarinarsi le mani 
regalandosi il piacere di riscoprire e assaporare antiche tradizioni gastronomiche dai 
sapori decisi. La felicità è fatta di semplici gesti.

 EN  An intense scent of “Red Gold”. For those who aren’t afraid of getting their hands 
dirty while experiencing the pleasure of discovering and tasting ancient and peculiar 
culinary traditions. Happiness is in the simple gestures.

 ES  Un perfume intenso de “Oro Rojo”. Para los que no tienen miedo de mancharse  
las manos, dándose el gusto de redescubrir y saborear tradiciones gastronómicas 
milenarias con sabores fuertes. La felicidad se compone de simples gestos.

F90 Coffee Grounds
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

•

 IT      Affonda i piedi nella terra e percepisci il flusso della natura. Fai un respiro profondo, 
accogli il caldo e calmo abbraccio di questa tonalità in tutta la sua energia. Sorseggia il 
tuo caffè e lascia che la tua mente vaghi libera.

 EN  Ground your feet to the earth and feel the nature’s flow. Breathe in the warm and 
calm embrace of this hue and let yourself feel energised. Sip your coffee and let your 
mind roam free.

 ES  Pon los pies en la tierra y siente el fluir de la naturaleza. Respira hondo, da la 
bienvenida al abrazo cálido y tranquilo de esta tonalidad en toda su energía. Beba un 
sorbo de café y deje que su mente divague libremente.

F89 Botanical Charm
Chalky 50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Eggshell 0,750L

•

 IT   Il fascino di uno spazio verde dove riscoprire i propri talenti: leggere, scrivere, 
ballare, cucinare in famiglia, fare yoga... Questo verde ha un forte potere rilassante, 
permette di coltivare il proprio piccolo momento di felicità perdendosi nell’orizzonte 
insieme a piante e fiori, i nostri silenziosi compagni di viaggio.

 EN    The charm of a green space where you can re-discover your talent: reading, writing, 
dancing, cooking, doing yoga… This green hue has an impressive relaxing power, and it 
lets you cultivate your own little moment of happiness. Look into the horizon and lose 
yourself among plants and flowers, our silent  travel companions.

 ES    El encanto de un espacio verde donde redescubrir tus talentos: leer, escribir, bailar, 
cocinar en familia, hacer yoga ... Este verde tiene un fuerte poder relajante, te permite 
cultivar tu propio pequeño momento de felicidad al perderse en el horizonte junto a 
plantas y flores, nuestros silenciosos compañeros de viaje.

*2021/2022 Season•= 35 Colori Total Decor | 35 Total Decor Colours | 35 Colores Total Decor | 35 Total Decor Farben
  35 Couleurs Total Decor | 35 Συνολικά χρώματα διακόσμησης | 35가지 색상 토탈 데코

•

50ml-130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Chalky Look

Matt

Spray Chalky Look
100ml-300ml

Lime Paint
0,750L-2,5L

Eggshell

Satin

130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Rust
130ml-330ml

Copper
130ml-330ml

Light Rust
130ml-330ml-0,750L

Light Copper
130ml-330ml-0,750L

LAVAGNA · CHALKBOARDOSSIDANTI · OXIDANTS

EFFETTI · EFFECTSMETALLI OPACHI · MATT METALS

F90 Aston Silver
130ml-330ml-0,750L
Spray 100ml-300ml

F93 Cosmo Rose Gold
130ml
Spray 100ml

F91 Champagne
130ml-330ml-0,750L
Spray 100ml

F94 Copper Club
130ml
Spray 100ml

F92 Lingotto
130ml-330ml-0,750L
Spray 100ml-300ml

F95 Jet Set Bronze
130ml
Spray 100ml

METALLICI · METALLICS

V02 Satin Gloss
130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 300ml

V03 Matt Varnish
130ml-330ml-0,750L-2,5L
Spray 300ml

Water-based Finishing Wax
100ml-250ml-500ml
Spray 300ml

VERNICI · VARNISHESFLEUR UNIQUE

   Da oltre 75 anni creiamo prodotti esclusivi per la decorazione e 
il restauro. Dalla nostra esperienza è nata una ricetta straordinaria 
che combina sapientemente pigmenti e minerali purissimi. Il 
nostro metodo di produzione unico consente di raggiungere 
elevatissimi livelli qualitativi. Il risultato finale è Fleur Paint, un 
colore estremamente opaco e al tempo stesso vivo, luminoso, 
vibrante e profondo. Fleur Paint vi regala un’esperienza 
appagante aiutandovi a raggiungere ottimi risultati in tempi brevi.

IT

 For over 75 years we have been designing exclusive products 
for decoration and restoration. An extraordinary recipe masterfully 
combining extremely pure pigments and minerals was born 
from our expertise. Our unique method of production reaches 
incredibly high levels of quality. The final result is Fleur Paint, an 
extremely matt, vibrant, luminous, and deep colour. We hope you 
can appreciate the satisfying experience of Fleur Paint and enjoy its 
fast application and excellent results. 

EN

  Durante más de 75 años hemos creado productos exclusivos 
para la decoración y restauración. De nuestra experiencia nació 
una receta extraordinaria que combina hábilmente pigmentos 
y minerales puros. Nuestro método de producción único nos 
permite alcanzar niveles de calidad muy altos. El resultado final 
es Fleur Paint, una pintura extremadamente opaca y a la vez viva, 
colores vibrantes y profundos. Fleur Paint le brinda una experiencia 
gratificante que le ayuda a lograr excelentes resultados en poco 
tiempo.

ES

 Seit mehr als 75 Jahren schaffen wir exklusive Produkte 
für Dekoration und Restaurierung. Aus unserer Erfahrung 
stammte ein außerordentliches Rezept, das Pigmente und die 
feinsten Mineralien geschickt kombiniert. Unsere einzigartige 
Produktionsmethode erlaubt uns ein sehr hohes Qualitätsniveau zu 
erreichen. Das Ergebnis ist Fleur Paint, eine sehr matte Farbe, die 
aber gleichzeitig lebendig, strahlend, leuchtend und tief ist. Fleur 
Paint schenkt Ihnen eine befriedigende Erfahrung, indem sie Ihnen 
hilft, hervorragende Resultate in kurzer Zeit zu erzielen.   

DE

  Depuis plus de 75 ans nous créons des produits exclusifs pour 
la décoration et la restauration. Une recette extraordinaire est née 
de notre expérience, qui combine savamment les pigments et 
les mineraux purs. Notre méthode de production unique permet 
d’atteindre des hauts niveaux qualitatifs. Le résultat final est Fleur 
Paint, une couleur extrêmement opaque et au même temps vive, 
lumineuse, vibrante et profonde. Fleur Paint vous donnera une 
expérience satisfaisant en vous aidant à atteindre des résultats 
optimaux dans les meilleurs délais.

FR

  Για πάνω από 75 χρόνια σχεδιάζουμε προϊόντα, αποκλειστικά 
για την διακόσμηση και αποκατάσταση επιφανειών. Μια εξαιρετική 
συνταγή που συνδυάζει αριστοτεχνικά εξαιρετικά καθαρές 
χρωστικές και ορυκτά στοιχεία, γεννήθηκε από την τεχνογνωσία 
μας. Η μοναδική μας μέθοδος παραγωγής φτάνει σε απίστευτα 
υψηλά επίπεδα ποιότητας. Το τελικό αποτέλεσμα είναι το Fleur 
Paint, ένα εξαιρετικά ματ, ζωντανό, φωτεινό και βαθύ χρώμα. 
Ελπίζουμε ότι μπορείτε να εκτιμήσετε την ικανοποιητική εμπειρία 
του Fleur Paint και να απολαύσετε τη γρήγορη εφαρμογή και τα 
εξαιρετικά αποτελέσματα.

GR

 본사는75년 동안 장식 및 복원 작업을위한 제품을 생산하고 
있습니다. 오랜 경험으로 안료와 순수한 미네랄을 신중하게 조합하여 
특별한 제조법을 개발했습니다. 본사만의 유일한 생산 기법으로 
우수한 제품을 만듭니다. 플뢰르 페인트는 완벽한 무광택과 밝기, 
생동감과 깊은 컬러를 연출합니다. 플뢰르 페인트는 짧은 시간안에 
만족할 만한 최고의 연출효과를 얻을 수 있게 해 드립니다.

KO


